Rauman Hippo-hiihdot 2018

14.3.2018
Tyyli: Vapaa
Kilpailijoita: 100

Tytot 4v 2014 ja myohemmin, 200m

1. 7
2. 13
3. 11
4. 4
5.9
6. 8
7. 14
8. 6
9. 10

Makinen Teea
Makinen Tita

Miikkulainen Sannisofia

Patkova Barbora
Raivio Elsa

Sulonen Inka

Haapavuori Ida

Skold Joanna
Orn Malva

1:58,0
2:08,0
2:43,0
3:00,0
3:11,0
3:49,0
4:36,0
4:57,0
7:14,0

Pojat 4v 2014 ja myohemmin, 200m
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b NS

Laine Julius

18 Salminen Ilikka

Kauko Kosti

19 Tulosmaa Olli

2:34,0

2:39,0 +5,0
5:33,0 +2:59,0
5:59,0 +3:25,0

Tytot 6v 2012-13, 300m
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Seppanen Isla
Yrjola Ida
Nevalainen Elsa
Parssinen Venla
Tegelberg Elsa
Aikko Hilda
Karvinen Ruut
Orn Hilla
Ruohola Noora
Vahanto Venla
Katila Taimi
Salo Maire
Kaskinen Sofia

du Jardin Vivika

:57,0
:10,0
:20,0
:35,0
:43,0
:54,0
:01,0
:36,0
41,0
:45,0
:57,0
:07,0
:33,0
:39,0

+13,0
+23,0
+38,0
+46,0
+57,0
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2:
+2:
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+2:

+10,0

+45,0

+1:02,0
+1:13,0
+1:51,0
+2:38,0
+2:59,0
+5:16,0

:04,0
:39,0
:44,0
:48,0
00,0
10,0
:36,0
42,0



15. 23 Jaakkola Irene

Pojat 6v 2012-13, 300m

LONOUAWNE

53
54
50
49
55
56
44
52
43

Kauko Kaarlo
Sirola Kaius
Makinen Topi
Nevanpaa Eelis

Latva Oliver
Makitalo Aatu
Laitonen Elmeri

5:38,0 +3:41,0

2:08,0
2:11,0 +3,0
2:21,0 +13,0
3:01,0 +53,0
Suokanto Lasse 3:05,0 +57,0
3:09,0 +1:01,0
3:22,0 +1:14,0
4:26,0 +2:18,0

Koitila Sisu 4:47,0 +2:39,0

Tytot 8v 2010-11, 900m

XN AWM
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. 67
. 81
. 75
. 70
. 78
. 79
. 86
. 72
. 69

Kauko Olga
Haapavuori Mia
Wahlgvist Sanni

Miikkulainen Saratuulia

Parssinen Miisa
Repo Sohvi
Pelto-Huikko Eerika
IThamaki Lumia
Skoéld Julia
Pelto-Huikko Alisa
Siivonen Vilma
Kettunen Helka
Helander Meeri
Cederberg Fanni
Liukas Alessia
Katila Helmi
Varho Sara
Hautakoski Aino

Pojat 8v 2010-11, 900m

.

99
10
10
88

Ruusunen Nuutti
1 Laine Justus
0 Sulonen Eemil
Aalto Max

:32,0
42,0
:03,0
:04,0
:08,0
:13,0
:14,0
:25,0
:34,0
:54,0
:10,0
:39,0
42,0
:18,0
:29,0
:46,0
11:19,0
11:34,0
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3:19,0

+10,0
+31,0
+32,0
+36,0
+41,0
+42,0
+53,0
+1:02,0
+1:22,0
+1:38,0
+3:07,0
+3:10,0
+3:46,0
+3:57,0
+4:14,0
+7:47,0
+8:02,0

4:23,0 +1:04,0
4:54,0 +1:35,0
4:59,0 +1:40,0



HEOONO W
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105 Laine Ilivari

103 Sarkkinen Pyry
91 Korkeakoski Veeti
97 Suokanto Juho
94 Patek Filip

. 98 Kanerva Eero
. 93 Valimaa Verneri

5:10,0
5:15,0
5:48,0
6:07,0
6:25,0
6:54,0
7:01,0

Tytot 10v 2008-09, 1100m

LOoONOUAWNH

107 Rohila Anni
115 Thamaki Aurora
116 Skoéld Jenny
110 Peltola Milla
112 Sulonen Saana

108 Miikkulainen Sallamaria

114 Vahanto Sara
106 Arvela Olivia
113 Suominen Aino

Pojat 10v 2008-09, 1100m
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©

Tytot 12v 2006-07, 1100m

.

130 Lehtinen Niklas
133 Tiira Matias

134 Saarela Robert
119 Silander Eero
121 Leminen Eino
124 Valimaa Veikka
120 Kettunen Aatos
129 Malinen Emil
123 Niemonen Roope

. 132 Kulmala Lenni
. 122 Helander Henri
. 127 Cederberg Leo

139 Mdaenpaa Nelli
141 Maenpaa Ida
145 Tiira Milja

143 Nevanpaa Inka

3:31,0
3:35,0
3:47,0
4:27,0
5:38,0
5:45,0
6:03,0
6:32,0
6:36,0
7:30,0
7:48,0
8:00,0

3:28,0

+1:51,0
+1:56,0
+2:29,0
+2:48,0
+3:06,0
+3:35,0
+3:42,0

+4,0
+16,0
+56,0

+4

:07,0
+2:
+2:
+3:
+3:
+3:
:17,0
+4;

14,0
32,0
01,0
05,0
59,0

29,0

3:35,0 +7,0
3:37,0 +9,0
4:08,0 +40,0

+22,0
+46,0
41,0 +1
46,0 +1
:02,0 +1
:34,0 +2
:04,0 +2
:07,0 +2

:09,0
:14,0
:30,0
:02,0
:32,0
:35,0



5. 140 Haatainen Ella-Mari 4:24,0 +56,0
6. 144 Sarkkinen Pinja 4:41,0 +1:13,0

Pojat 12v 2006-07, 1100m

154 Lehtinen Luukas 3:04,0

157 Ahlfors Aleksi 3:09,0 +5,0
156 Peltola Joona 3:27,0 +23,0
155 Suominen Ossi 4:10,0 +1:06,0
152 Seppéanen Juuna 4:22,0 +1:18,0
153 Vahanto Topias 4:25,0 +1:21,0
151 Vuoristo Vaiski 6:06,0 +3:02,0
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